12.96% -o.Ol% 0.00% ..0.02% 0.00% -o.Ol% 0.00%

18.24% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%

0.00% 5.08% 0.00% 5.48% 0.00% 5.88% 0.00%

100.00% 5.08% 5.48% 5.88%

LOWPOINT MIDPOINT HIGHPOINT

COST WEIGHTED COST WEIGHTED COST WEIGHTED
RATIO RATE COST RATE COST RATE COST

(%) _lliL ...l~l (%) (%) (%) (%)

36.51% 10.00% 3.65% 11.00% 4.02% 12.00% 4.38%

15.49% 5.17% 0.80% 5.17% 0.80% 5.17% 0.80%

9.69% 0.96% 0.09% 0.96% 0.09% 0.96% 0.09%

0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%

10.62% -o.02% 0.00% .().02% 0.00% .().02% 0.00%

27.69% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%

0.00% 4.54% 0.00% 4.91% 0.00% 5.27% 0.00%

i

100.00% 4.54% 4.91% 5.27%

FLORIDA PUBLIC UTILITIES COMPANY
FT. MEADE DIVISION
CAPITAL STRUCTURE PROFORMA
June 30, 2015
FPSC ADJUSltD BASIS

AVERAGE

COMMON EQUITY

LONG TERM DEBT

SHORT TERM DEBT

SHORT TERM DEBT REFINANCED L TO

CUSTOMER DEPOSITS

DEFFERED INCOME TAXES

TAX CREDITS- WEIGHTED COST

TOTAL AVERAGE

YEAR-END

COMMON EQUITY

LONG TERM DEBT

SHORTTERM DEBT

SHORT TERM DEBT REFINANCED LTD

CUSTOMER DEPOSITS

DEFFERED INCOME TAXES

TAX CREDITS- WEIGHTED COST

TOTAL YEAR-END

ADJUSTMENTS
ADJUSTED

PER BOOKS NON-UTILITY BOOKS PRQ-RATA

$294,166 $0 $294,166 $0

$143,752 $0 $143,752 $0

$69,598 $0 $69,598 $0

$0 $0 $0 $0

$32,558 $0 $32,558 $0

$45,841 $0 $45,841 $0

$0 $0 $0 $0

~S85~15 ___ jo_~ss~ $0

ADJUSTMENTS
ADJUSTED

PER BOOKS NON-UTILITY BOOKS PRO-RATA

$169,760 $0 $169,760 $0

$72,044 $0 $72,044 $0

$45,081 $0 $45,081 $0

$0 $0 $0 $0

$32,279 $0 $32,279 $0

$84,185 $0 $84,185 $0

$0 $0 $0 $0

$403,349 _$0 - ~03~9- -~-

SCHEDULE 4 pace 2

LOWPOINT MIDPOINT HIGHPOINT

COST WEIGHTED COST WEIGHTED COST WEIGHTED
RATIO RATE COST RATE COST RATE COST

SPEOFIC BALANCE (%} (%} (%} (%} (%} (%} (%)

$192,280 $486,446 53.01% 10.00% 5.30% 11.00% S.83% 12.00% 6.36%

$93,962 $237,714 25.90% 5.03% 1.30% 5.03% 1.30% 5.03% 1.30%

$45,493 $115,091 12.54% 1.21% 0.15% 1.21% 0.15% 1.21% 0.15%

$0 $0 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%

$0 $32,558 3.55% ~.02% 0.00% ~.02% 0.00% ~.02% 0.00%

$0 $45,841 5.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%

$0 $0 0.00% 6.75% 0.00% 7.28% 0.00% 7.81% 0.00%